TR 20B Series  20W Switching Adapter
F E A T U R E S SPECIFICATIONS
Input Characteristics
Voltage
Frequency
Input Current
Inrush Current
Input power (No load)

�Typical at 25 ,nominal line and 75% load, unless otherwise Specified.
�TR20BXXX =IEC320/C14 , TR20BXXXA=IEC320/C6 ,
TR20BXXXB=IEC320/C8
Model
Output
Voltage
Max. Load Min. Load
 Ripple &
Noise
Voltage
Accuracy
 Line
Regulation
 Load
Regulation
TR20B033 3.3 V 4500mA 0 V 50mVp-p 3% 1% 7%
TR20B050 5 V 4000mA 0 V 50mVp-p 2% 1% 6%
TR20B090 9 V 2300mA 0 V 90mVp-p 2% 1% 3%
TR20B120 12 V 1700mA 0 V 100mVp-p 2% 1% 2%
TR20B150 15 V 1400m A 0 V 100mVp-p 2% 1% 2%
TR20B180 18 V 1200m A 0 V 150mVp-p 2% 1% 2%
TR20B240 24 V 850mA 0 V 150mVp-p 2% 1% 2%
Unit: mm (in)
IEC320/C14 IEC320/C8IEC320/C6
SMX Power
3005 Avenida Simi, Simi Valley, CA 93063